48 Shore Road Ballyronan Magherafelt, Magherafelt, BT45 6)Q

02879882758
y:)sls;n NV300 1.6 dCi 120ps H1 Tekna Van | Jan £ 15'750 + VAT
6 SEATER Miles: 58000

Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Black
Engine Size: 1598

CO2 Emission: 174

Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£345 p/a)
Body Style: Van

Reg: HG68XUW

Vehicle Features

12V socket, 17" alloy wheels, Air conditioning, Air recirculation
system, Automatic windscreen wipers and headlamps, Aux input
socket, Bluetooth connectivity, Body coloured bumpers, Cab
interior light, Cargo area light, Cruise control, Deadlocks, Diesel
particulate filter, Driver's armrest, Drivers airbag, Electric door
mirrors, Electric front windows with one touch drivers window,
ESP, Folding passenger seat, Front fog lights, Front headrests,
Heated door mirrors, Height adjustable drivers seat, Immobiliser,
Java cloth upholstery, Leather steering wheel and gear knob,
Load restraining hooks, Low fuel warning light, PAS,
Radio/CD/MP3 player with USB socket, Rear parking sensor,
Remote central locking, Rev counter, Safety autoreverse for
electric windows, Satellite navigation system, Smart phone dock,
Spare wheel, Storage pocket under drivers seat, Temp spare
wheel, Thatcham category 1 alarm, Trip computer
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Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

4999mm
1956mm
1971mm
3

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

2885KG

35.3MPG

47.1MPG

42.2MPG

80L

6 SPEED
104MPH
119.4BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



