

Nissan NV300 1.6 dCi 120ps H1 Tekna Van | Jan 2019

£15,750 + VAT

HG68XUW

6 SEATER







Vehicle Features

12V socket, 17" alloy wheels, Air conditioning, Air recirculation system, Automatic windscreen wipers and headlamps, Aux input socket, Bluetooth connectivity, Body coloured bumpers, Cab interior light, Cargo area light, Cruise control, Deadlocks, Diesel particulate filter, Driver's armrest, Drivers airbag, Electric door mirrors, Electric front windows with one touch drivers window, ESP, Folding passenger seat, Front fog lights, Front headrests, Heated door mirrors, Height adjustable drivers seat, Immobiliser, Java cloth upholstery, Leather steering wheel and gear knob, Load restraining hooks, Low fuel warning light, PAS, Radio/CD/MP3 player with USB socket, Rear parking sensor, Remote central locking, Rev counter, Safety autoreverse for electric windows, Satellite navigation system, Smart phone dock, Spare wheel, Storage pocket under drivers seat, Temp spare wheel, Thatcham category 1 alarm, Trip computer

Miles:	58000	
Fuel Type:	Diesel	
Transmission:	Manual	
Colour:	Black	
Engine Size:	1598	
CO2 Emission:	174	
Tax Band: Light goods vehicle (£345 p/a)		
Body Style:	Van	

Technical Specs

Reg:

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4999mm
Width:	1956mm
Height:	1971mm
Seats:	3

Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):

Not AvailableL

Gross Weight: 2885KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	35.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	47.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	42.2MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	80L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	104MPH
Engine Power BHP:	119.4BHP

